not related) are not eligible to participate in the Contest.   
Contest Period: 
The Contest will take place on January 4, 2026 at the Nebraska Women’s Basketball Game. 

Contest Prize: 
Contest Prize: One (1) Contest winner will receive one (1) contribution of five-hundred and twenty-
nine dollars ($529) towards a NEST 529 Education Savings account (“Prize”). Approximate retail 
value (“ARV”) is five hundred and twenty-nine dollars ($529). 
Prize may not be used for advertising, promotions (including contests or sweepstakes) or other 
trade purposes without the prior written consent of the PSP. Prize cannot be substituted, 
assigned, transferred or redeemed for cash, but PSP, in its sole discretion may substitute a prize

[...]

not related) are not eligible to participate in the Contest.   
Contest Period: 
The Contest will take place on February 21, 2026 at the Nebraska Men’s Basketball Game. 

Contest Prize: 
Contest Prize: One (1) Contest winner will receive one (1) contribution of five-hundred and twenty-
nine dollars ($529) towards a NEST 529 Education Savings account (“Prize”). Approximate retail 
value (“ARV”) is five hundred and twenty-nine dollars ($529). 
Prize may not be used for advertising, promotions (including contests or sweepstakes) or other 
trade purposes without the prior written consent of the PSP. Prize cannot be substituted, 
assigned, transferred or redeemed for cash, but PSP, in its sole discretion may substitute a prize